
SP #1 - 10AM SAT MAR TRACKS K9 CLUB AIR DOGS
DIVISION

DIV 
PLACE SO

R
T

F J FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Chris Hutchko Mazikeen 2 F BSD-M 14 21 3 21 3 Master 1 1

Ann Lowry Gryphon 4 M GR 20 9 20 8 20 9 Master 2 2

Ann Lowry Dram 1 M GR 20 7 16 9 20 7 Master 3 3

Alison Law Hank 5 M CL 16 8 19 19 Expert Extreme 1 4

Brittany Griner Rip 5 M ACD 17 9 18 3 18 3 Expert Elite 1 5

John Cowan Mufasa 2 M RT 17 5 18 3 18 3 Expert Elite 2 6

Carla Parravani Cartel 2 F BSD-M 12 3 16 9 16 9 Expert 1 7

F Cara Parravani Scud 7 M SBT/JR 15 6 15 3 15 6 Select Elite 1 8

Liz Hendrickx Cora 7 F CL 12 8 14 3 14 3 Select Elite 2 9

Catalina Martin Lil Girl 2 F RT 14 3 11 3 14 3 Select Elite 3 10

Todd Miller Brazen 2 M BC 13 9 13 9 13 9 Select 1 11

John Cowan Jolene 2 F RT 13 8 10 6 13 8 Select 2 12

Alex Vicini Matrix 3 DSD 10 11 11 9 11 9 Select 3 13

Paige Littell Vesper 10 F BSD-M 9 6 11 5 11 5 Select 4 14

Jean Hendrickx Jazz! 5 F CL 10 8 10 2 10 8 Classic 1 15

Sandi Drake Finley 2 M GR 6 3 7 6 7 6 Classic 2 16

Carla Parravani Full-Tilt 1 F BC/WH 6 9 6 6 9 Classic 3 17

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 11:30AM SAT MAR TRACKS K9 CLUB AIR DOGS
DIVISION

DIV 
PLACE

F J FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Paige Littell Drax 6 M BSD-M 24 2 23 7 24 2 Ultimate 1

Ann Lowry Dram 1 M GR 14 7 23 9 23 9 Master Extreme 1

Milt Wilcox Flashback 10mM BSD-M 20 22 1 22 1 Master Elite 1

Ann Lowry Gryphon 4 M GR 21 9 19 7 21 9 Master Elite 2

Brittany Griner Rip 5 M ACD 18 7 21 3 21 3 Master 1

Chris Hutchko Mazikeen 2 F BSD-M 19 5 20 11 20 11 Master 2

Todd Miller Shark 8 BC/WH 16 3 19 9 19 9 Expert Extreme 1

Alison Law Hank 5 M CL 17 9 19 7 19 7 Expert Extreme 2

John Cowan Mufasa 2 M RT 17 6 17 9 17 9 Expert Elite 1

R Jaye Lockwood Vincent 3 M BL/POODL15 2 16 4 16 4 Expert 1

Liz Hendrickx Carson 10 M CL 15 6 15 9 15 9 Select Elite 1

F Todd Miller Vader 6 M SBT/x 15 6 14 8 15 6 Select Elite 2

Diane Dangelo Renzo 7 M RT 14 8 14 6 14 8 Select Elite 3

John Cowan Jolene 2 F RT 11 9 14 7 14 7 Select Elite 4

Catalina Martin Lil Girl 2 F RT 12 9 13 1 13 1 Select 1

Jean Hendrickx Jazz! 5 F CL 10 3 9 9 10 3 Classic 1

Sandi Drake Finley 2 M GR 7 7 6 3 7 7 Classic 2

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 1PM SAT MAR TRACKS K9 CLUB AIR DOGS
DIVISION

DIV 
PLACE

F J FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ann Lowry Gryphon 4 M GR 21 6 19 6 21 6 Master Elite 1

F Cara Parravani Scud 7 M SBT/JR 16 6 19 10 19 10 Expert Extreme 1

Alison Law Hank 5 M CL 19 3 19 6 19 6 Expert Extreme 2

John Cowan Mufasa 2 M RT 16 11 18 18 Expert Elite 1

Ann Lowry Dram 1 M GR 17 9 13 17 9 Expert Elite 2

Carla Parravani Cartel 2 F BSD-M 16 5 15 9 16 5 Expert 2

Liz Hendrickx Carson 10 M CL 15 10 15 6 15 10 Select Elite 1

R Jaye Lockwood Vincent 3 M BL/POODL14 9 15 3 15 3 Select Elite 2

Liz Hendrickx Cora 7 F CL 13 7 15 1 15 1 Select Elite 3

Diane Dangelo Renzo 7 M RT 13 3 14 14 Select Elite 4

Catalina Martin Lil Girl 2 F RT 13 6 13 13 6 Select 1

Todd Miller Brazen 2 M BC 12 10 13 13 Select 2

Paige Littell Vesper 10 F BSD-M 11 9 12 5 12 5 Select 3

Jean Hendrickx Jazz! 5 F CL 10 3 9 3 10 3 Classic 1

Todd Miller Q 6 BC/WH 9 9 9 9 9 Classic 2

Brittany Griner Jade 2 F ACD 8 9 9 2 9 2 Classic 3

Sandi Drake Finley 2 M GR 9 6 11 9 Classic 4

Carla Parravani Full-Tilt 1 F BC/WH 8 6 8 3 8 6 Classic 5

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 -10AM SUN MAR TRACKS K9 CLUB AIR DOGS
DIVISION

DIV 
PLACE

F J FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Tara Osuba Yikes! 4 BC/x 24 2 21 4 24 2 Ultimate 1

Tara Osuba Scheme 1 BC/WH 23 7 22 2 23 7 Master Extreme 1

J Chesney Anglin Cinder 5 BC/x 23 6 23 5 23 6 Master Extreme 2

Ann Lowry Gryphon 4 M GR 21 11 22 5 22 5 Master Extreme 3

Brittany Griner Rip 5 M ACD 19 3 19 9 19 9 Expert Extreme 1

Alison Law Hank 5 M CL 18 3 19 2 19 2 Expert Extreme 2

Ann Lowry Dram 1 M GR 16 3 18 5 18 5 Expert Elite 1

John Cowan Mufasa 2 M RT 17 5 18 2 18 2 Expert Elite 2

Todd Miller Shark 8 BC/WH 16 2 17 9 17 9 Expert Elite 3

Cindy Potts Gunner 3 M BSD-M 15 9 17 9 17 9 Expert Elite 4

Cindy Potts Raven 2 F BSD-M 17 3 16 2 17 3 Expert 1

Liz Hendrickx Carson 10 M CL 15 3 16 7 16 7 Expert 2

F Todd Miller Vader 6 M SBT/x 16 7 13 2 16 7 Expert 3

Tara Osuba Cannon 1 BC/WH 15 9 16 6 16 6 Expert 4

Lauren Helfer Psycho 1 F BSD-M 15 10 16 5 16 5 Expert 5

Sharon Spaziani JacksonGains 6 M POODL 14 3 12 6 14 3 Select Elite 1

John Cowan Jolene 2 F RT 13 5 14 1 14 1 Select Elite 2

Cindy Potts Bella 3 F BC 13 13 11 13 11 Select 1

Elyssa Stefanell Wilbert Goose2 M GR/POODL13 2 13 6 13 6 Select 2

Catalina Martin Lil Girl 2 F RT 11 1 13 3 13 3 Select 3

Todd Miller Scully 9 F BC/SBT 9 11 12 10 12 10 Select 4

F Tara Osuba Flair 5 F PAPN 11 2 10 11 11 2 Select 5

Michael Mileski Odin 17mM BSD-M/x 9 4 9 9 4 Classic 1

Todd Miller Q 6 BC/WH 9 3 9 3 Classic 2

Sandi Drake Finley 2 M GR 6 6 7 1 7 1 Classic 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 11:30AM SUN MAR TRACKS K9 CLUB AIR DOGS
DIVISION

DIV 
PLACE

F J FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Tara Osuba Yikes! 4 BC/x 24 7 23 6 24 7 Ultimate 1

Paige Littell Drax 6 M BSD-M 23 11 22 10 23 11 Master Extreme 1

Tara Osuba Scheme 1 BC/WH 23 9 22 6 23 9 Master Extreme 2

J Chesney Anglin Cinder 5 BC/x 22 23 7 23 7 Master Extreme 3

Ann Lowry Dram 1 M GR 15 2 20 7 20 7 Master 1

Ann Lowry Gryphon 4 M GR 18 1 20 5 20 5 Master 2

Alison Law Hank 5 M CL 19 5 18 6 19 5 Expert Extreme 1

Cindy Potts Gunner 3 M BSD-M 18 9 17 2 18 9 Expert Elite 1

Cindy Potts Raven 2 F BSD-M 15 11 18 4 18 4 Expert Elite 2

Lauren Helfer Psycho 1 F BSD-M 18 17 10 18 Expert Elite 3

John Cowan Mufasa 2 M RT 17 9 17 17 9 Expert Elite 4

Liz Hendrickx Carson 10 M CL 16 2 16 8 16 8 Expert 1

Tara Osuba Cannon 1 BC/WH 15 1 16 2 16 2 Expert 2

Cindy Potts Bella 3 F BC 15 5 14 10 15 5 Select Elite 1

Sharon Spaziani JacksonGains 6 M POODL 15 14 6 15 Select Elite 2

Todd Miller Brazen 2 M BC 14 9 13 6 14 9 Select Elite 3

John Cowan Jolene 2 F RT 9 6 13 10 13 10 Select 1

Liz Hendrickx Cora 7 F CL 13 5 13 9 13 9 Select 2

Paige Littell Vesper 10 F BSD-M 13 3 12 13 3 Select 3

Elyssa Stefanell Wilbert Goose2 M GR/POODL11 7 12 11 12 11 Select 4

Brittany Griner Jade 2 F ACD 5 9 7 9 7 Classic 1

F Tara Osuba Flair 5 F PAPN 8 9 8 10 8 10 Classic 2

Sandi Drake Finley 2 M GR 7 4 4 7 4 Classic 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT - 2:30PM SUN MAR TRACKS K9 CLUB AIR DOGS TALK ABOUT NATURAL PET OIL!

FIRST LAST DOG AG
E

SE
X BREED CITY ST

1. 
START 
DIST

2. DIST 3. DIST 4. DIST BEST PLACE

Chris Hutchko Mazikeen 2 F BSD-M Chiefland FL 23 24/o 24/o 23 1

Paige Littell Drax 6 M BSD-M Silver Spring FL 19 19/o 20/o 19 2

Brittany Griner Rip 5 M ACD Chiefland FL 15 15/o 16/o 15 3

Brittany Griner Jade 2 F ACD Chiefland FL 10 11/o 11 12/o 11



CATCH-IT - 2:30PM SAT MAR TRACKS K9 CLUB AIR DOGS TALK ABOUT NATURAL PET OIL!
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY ST PB FUN FACT

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Milt Wilcox Flashback 10m M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 36 9 42 3 79
Carla Parravani Assassin 5 M BSD-M/BC Chiefland FL 27' He likes to murder trees 40 1 32 2 72 3 1
Brittany Griner Rip 5 M ACD Chiefland FL 23' Im the Tracks Agility Demo dog 34 35 6 69 6 2
Paige Littell Drax 6 M BSD-M Silver Spring FL 27'7 44 44 3
R Jaye Lockwood Vincent 3 M BL/POODL Gainesville FL 20'6 he loves kids, water and jumping 20 5 20 5

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



CATCH-IT PRO - 9AM SUN MAR TRACKS K9 CLUB AIR DOGS TALK ABOUT NATURAL PET OIL!
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY ST PB FUN FACT

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Chris Hutchko Mazikeen 2 F BSD-M Chiefland FL 25' 2024 UAD Fetch it National Champ 16 3 17 6 33 9 1
Brittany Griner Rip 5 M ACD Chiefland FL 23' Im the Tracks Agility Demo dog 15 9 15 9 2
Lauren Helfer Reaper 3 F BSD-M Waldo FL 19' PSA,ID3 and French ring BREVET titled 15 5 15 5 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



CHASE-IT - 9AM SAT MAR TRACKS K9 CLUB AIR DOGS TALK ABOUT NATURAL PET OIL!
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

F J FIRST LAST DOG AG
E

SE
X

BR
EE

D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT

Alex Vicini Matrix 3 DSD Gainesville FL 15' 6.60 5.35 5.35 1

Carla Parravani Assassin 5 M BSD-M/BCChiefland FL 27' He likes to murder trees 6.10 6.25 6.10 2

Todd Miller Q 6 BC/WH Williston FL 16'2 National Champ Chase it 6.30 6.16 6.16 3

Paige Littell Drax 6 M BSD-M Silver Spring FL 27'7 6.30 6.28 6.28

Megan Ellis-Sansone Xeric 3 F GSD Archer FL 9.10 7.45 7.45

Liz Hendrickx Carson 10 M CL Lake City FL 20' He loves people 7.60 8.00 7.60

Liz Hendrickx Cora 7 F CL Lake City FL 17' 2024 SRS Crown Dock radar run 2nd Place 8.54 8.20 8.20

F Carla Parravani Sherman 2 SBT/WH Chiefland FL He sounds like a cat when he is mad 4.23 4.05 4.05 1 (FW)

F Todd Miller Vader 6 M SBT/x Williston FL 20'2 National Champ 2 yrs on a row Chast it 4.68 5.25 4.68 2 (FW)

F Cara Parravani Scud 7 M SBT/JR Chiefland FL 25' He likes to smile 5.50 7.25 5.50 3 (FW)



BUBBLE AFTER: TRACKS K9 CLUB AIR DOGS
SP #5 - 11:30AM DIV 

PLACE

F J FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST FT IN DIVISION

Tara Osuba Yikes! 4 BC/x New Port RicheyFL 24 7 Ultimate 1

Paige Littell Drax 6 M BSD-M Silver SpringFL 24 2 Ultimate 2

Tara Osuba Scheme 1 BC/WH New Port RicheyFL 23 9 Master Extreme 1

Ann Lowry Dram 1 M GR Gainesville FL 23 9 Master Extreme 2

J Chesney Anglin Cinder 5 BC/x New Port RicheyFL 23 7 Master Extreme 3

Ann Lowry Gryphon 4 M GR Gainesville FL 22 5 Master Extreme 4

Milt Wilcox Flashback 10mM BSD-M Jacksonville FL 22 1 Master Elite 1

Chris Hutchko Mazikeen 2 F BSD-M Chiefland FL 21 3 Master 1

Brittany Griner Rip 5 M ACD Chiefland FL 21 3 Master 2

F Cara Parravani Scud 7 M SBT/JR Chiefland FL 19 10 Expert Extreme 1

Todd Miller Shark 8 BC/WH Williston FL 19 9 Expert Extreme 2

Alison Law Hank 5 M CL Newberry FL 19 7 Expert Extreme 3

Cindy Potts Gunner 3 M BSD-M Reddick FL 18 9 Expert Elite 1

Cindy Potts Raven 2 F BSD-M Reddick FL 18 4 Expert Elite 2

John Cowan Mufasa 2 M RT Bell FL 18 3 Expert Elite 3

Lauren Helfer Psycho 1 F BSD-M Waldo FL 18 Expert Elite 4

Carla Parravani Cartel 2 F BSD-M Chiefland FL 16 9 Expert 1

Liz Hendrickx Carson 10 M CL Lake City FL 16 8 Expert 2

F Todd Miller Vader 6 M SBT/x Williston FL 16 7 Expert 3

Tara Osuba Cannon 1 BC/WH New Port RicheyFL 16 6 Expert 4

Elyssa Stefanell Wilbert Goose2 M GR/POODLOld Town FL 16 6 Expert 5

R Jaye Lockwood Vincent 3 M BL/POODLGainesville FL 16 4 Expert 6

Cindy Potts Bella 3 F BC Reddick FL 15 5 Select Elite 1

Liz Hendrickx Cora 7 F CL Lake City FL 15 1 Select Elite 2

Sharon Spaziani JacksonGains 6 M POODL SummerfieldFL 15 Select Elite 3

Todd Miller Brazen 2 M BC Williston FL 14 9 Select Elite 4

Diane Dangelo Renzo 7 M RT Sarasota FL 14 8 Select Elite 5

John Cowan Jolene 2 F RT Bell FL 14 7 Select Elite 6

Catalina Martin Lil Girl 2 F RT Bell FL 14 3 Select Elite 7

Paige Littell Vesper 10 F BSD-M Silver SpringFL 13 3 Select 1

Todd Miller Scully 9 F BC/SBT Williston FL 12 10 Select 2

Alex Vicini Matrix 3 DSD Gainesville FL 11 9 Select 3

F Tara Osuba Flair 5 F PAPN New Port RicheyFL 11 2 Select 4

Jean Hendrickx Jazz! 5 F CL Lake City FL 10 8 Classic 1

Todd Miller Q 6 BC/WH Williston FL 9 9 Classic 2

Brittany Griner Jade 2 F ACD Chiefland FL 9 7 Classic 3

Michael Mileski Odin 17mM BSD-M/x Gainesville FL 9 4 Classic 4

Sandi Drake Finley 2 M GR Sarasota FL 9 Classic 5

Carla Parravani Full-Tilt 1 F BC/WH Chiefland FL 8 6 Classic 6

BEST JUMP


